ASSESSMENT

New patient assessment (20min)

Recall examination (15min)

Emergency consultation fee (5pm+)
Implant consultation (30min)

Cosmetic consultation (30min)
Radiographs small

OPG

Study Models per jaw

Digital Study Models per jaw

Wax up per tooth (for cosmetic planning)

Hygienist (30min)

Air polish (30min)

Prevention

Preventive Fissure Sealant per quadrant
Fillings

Amalgam Small
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Practice Limited

FEE GUIDE

£39.00

£39.00

£60

£75

£95

£7

£45

£40

£75

£20

From
£55

£90

£40

£40

BLEACHING TRAYS-SINGLE

Bleaching trays- Pair £150

Home Set (trays and gel) £250

Implant Treatment

Dio Navi Full Arch £12000
Single Implant per front tooth £2000
Zirconia Implant per front tooth £2850
Single Implant per back tooth £1800
Zirconia Implant per back tooth £2650

Zygomatic Implants (per implant £3000

placement)
Guided Bone Regeneration £395
Use of graft material only (eg in £200

extraction sockets)

Ridge Split / Bone Expansion per £300
tooth space

External Sinus lift £995
Internal sinus lift £495

PRF- Platelet Rich Fibrin membrane @ £200
collection



Medium

Large

GIC Small

Medium

Large
Composite Small
Medium

Large

Cosmetic reconstruction

Extractions
Routine
Complex (Surgical)

Upper Wisdom tooth non-surgical from

Surgical Upper Wisdom tooth extraction
from

Lower Wisdom tooth non-surgical from

Lower Wisdom tooth Surgical from

Root Canal Treatment (incl. radiographs)

Tooth with single canal

£60

£75

£45

£75

£75

£95

£125+

£150+

£75

£120+

£125

£350

£150

£395

£150

Onlay graft

Implant retained over denture with
2 implants and locator abutments.

Implant overdenture with 4

implants (The cost of the denture is

additional).

Temporisation with additional

Intraoral Welding- per pair of linked

abutments.

Orthodontic Treatment
Single arch Metal Brackets
Dual arch Metal Brackets

Single arch Composite Brackets (6
Months Smiles)

Dual Arch Composite Brackets (6
Months Smiles)

Single arch Ceramic Brackets
Dual arch Ceramic Brackets
Bonded retainers per arch

Essix retainers per arch

Bonded and Essix retainers dual
arch post treatment-

Clear Aligner Without Digital
Impressions per aligner

Clear Aligner With Digital
Impressions per aligner

Set of 6 and over per aligner

Anti Wrinkle injections/ fillers

£1295

£3495

£5995

£750

£1500

£2500

£1700

£2700

£1800

£2900

£220

£120

£395

£300

£350

£250/300



Each additional canal

Indirect Restorations (all private
restorations are with Digital Impresions for
more accuracy)

Additional fee for precious metals to be
added as per cost Lab

Additional fee for aesthetic demanding
cases

Metal Onlay/crown

Porcelain Bonded Crown

Porcelain shoulder - additional
Composite In/Onlay

Emax In/Onlay/ Crown
Monolithic Zirconia Crown
Zirconia with E-max veneer

Metal Post/Core

Aesthetic (non- metal) parapost

Veneers

Composite Veneers-

FREE Hand -
Componeer -
Porcelain Veneers each

Emax Veneers- each

£100

£315

£425

£60

£395

£480

£495

£545

£65

£95

£195

£245

£400

£545

One zone
Two zones

Three or more zones

Fillers

Restylane 1Tml

Perlane 1ml

Sedation £250 per hour of
treatment.

GUIDED SURGERY WITH DIO NAVI
CBCT Scan Sectional/full/dual arch
Digital Impression for Implants
Surgical Guide Stent

Surgical Guide Stent - additional
hole

Implant Placement only - front
tooth

Implant Placement only-back tooth
Stock Abutments

Customised Metal Abutments/
Zirconium each

Crowns for Implants
Composite
PFM

Emax

£180

£230

£250+

£230

£250

£95/130/175

£95

£275

£75

£1000

£900

£350/ £450

£400 / £550

£400

£450

£550



Full mouth rehabilitation will have wax-up £105 Zirconium
cost and composite mock-up charged as an
additional fee (composite mock build up per

tooth)

Cosmetic wax-up is per tooth £20
Perio Chip

Bridges Deep Scaling / Root Planing (perio
treatment) per session

Resin Bonded Bridge (Inlay/Onlay Bridge) £350 Each Perio Chip

per unit

Porcelain Bonded Bridge per unit(tooth) £425 Digital Impressions for NHS work

Maryland or Rochette Bridge (including £450

metal wings)

Maryland (including aesthetic wings) . £550

Dentures

Acrylic Denture F/P (upper full and lower £850

partial)

Acrylic Partial Denture £400
Upper and lower acrylic partial dentures £785
Full single arch acrylic denture £495
Both arches full acrylic dentures £970
Titanium frame with Acrylic(milled from £995

digital imps) partial

Titanium frame with Acrylic(milled from £1095
digital imps) full arch

Valplast(flexible) Denture (from digital Imps) = £565
1-2 teeth

3+ teeth £660

Hybrid (valplast/ cr-co) £1035

£600

£140

£30

£80



Hybrid (valplast/Titanium)

Flexible denture (from analogue
impressions) < 3 teeth

Flexible denture (from analogue
impressions) > 3 teeth

Express next day service for denture
additions

Metal (Co/Cr) Based Acrylic Denture Partial
Metal (Co/Cr) Based Acrylic Denture - Full
Acrylic Reline

Soft Reline

Rebase

Addition Single tooth

Subsequent teeth

Clasp

Repair

BRA

£1295

£420

£590

£50

£795

£895

£100

£180

£220

£70

£50

£85

£60

£130



