

FEE GUIDE

ASSESSMENT

BLEACHING TRAYS-SINGLE

New patient assessment (20min)	£39.00	Bleaching trays- Pair	£150
Recall examination (15min)	£39.00	Home Set (trays and gel)	£250
Emergency consultation fee (5pm+)	£60		
Implant consultation (30min)	£75		
Cosmetic consultation (30min)	£95	Implant Treatment	
Radiographs small	£7	Dio Navi Full Arch	£12000
OPG	£45	Single Implant per front tooth	£2000
Study Models per jaw	£40	Zirconia Implant per front tooth	£2850
Digital Study Models per jaw	£75	Single Implant per back tooth	£1800
Wax up per tooth (for cosmetic planning)	£20	Zirconia Implant per back tooth	£2650
Hygienist (30min)	From £55	Zygomatic Implants (per implant placement)	£3000
Air polish (30min)	£90	Guided Bone Regeneration	£395
		Use of graft material only (eg in extraction sockets)	£200
Prevention		Ridge Split / Bone Expansion per tooth space	£300
Preventive Fissure Sealant per quadrant	£40	External Sinus lift	£995
Fillings		Internal sinus lift	£495
Amalgam Small	£40	PRF- Platelet Rich Fibrin membrane collection	£200

Medium	£60	Onlay graft	£1295
Large	£75	Implant retained over denture with 2 implants and locator abutments.	£3495
GIC Small	£45	Implant overdenture with 4 implants (The cost of the denture is additional).	£5995
Medium		Temporisation with additional Intraoral Welding- per pair of linked abutments.	£750
Large	£75		
Composite Small	£75	Orthodontic Treatment	
Medium	£95	Single arch Metal Brackets	£1500
Large	£125+	Dual arch Metal Brackets	£2500
Cosmetic reconstruction	£150+	Single arch Composite Brackets (6 Months Smiles)	£1700
		Dual Arch Composite Brackets (6 Months Smiles)	£2700
Extractions		Single arch Ceramic Brackets	£1800
Routine	£75	Dual arch Ceramic Brackets	£2900
Complex (Surgical)	£120+	Bonded retainers per arch	£220
Upper Wisdom tooth non-surgical from	£125	Essix retainers per arch	£120
Surgical Upper Wisdom tooth extraction from	£350	Bonded and Essix retainers dual arch post treatment-	£395
Lower Wisdom tooth non-surgical from	£150	Clear Aligner Without Digital Impressions per aligner	£300
Lower Wisdom tooth Surgical from	£395	Clear Aligner With Digital Impressions per aligner	£350
		Set of 6 and over per aligner	£250/300
Root Canal Treatment (incl. radiographs)			
Tooth with single canal	£150	Anti Wrinkle injections/ fillers	

Each additional canal	£100	One zone	£180
		Two zones	£230
Indirect Restorations (all private restorations are with Digital Impresions for more accuracy)		Three or more zones	£250+
Additional fee for precious metals to be added as per cost Lab		Fillers	
Additional fee for aesthetic demanding cases		Restylane 1ml	£230
		Perlane 1ml	£250
Metal Onlay/crown	£315		
Porcelain Bonded Crown	£425	Sedation £250 per hour of treatment.	
Porcelain shoulder - additional	£60		
Composite In/Onlay	£395	GUIDED SURGERY WITH DIO NAVI	
Emax In/Onlay/ Crown	£480	CBCT Scan Sectional/full/dual arch	£95/130/175
Monolithic Zirconia Crown	£495	Digital Impression for Implants	£95
Zirconia with E-max veneer	£545	Surgical Guide Stent	£275
Metal Post/Core	£65	Surgical Guide Stent - additional hole	£75
Aesthetic (non- metal) parapost	£95	Implant Placement only - front tooth	£1000
		Implant Placement only-back tooth	£900
Veneers		Stock Abutments	£350/ £450
Composite Veneers-		Customised Metal Abutments/ Zirconium each	£400 / £550
FREE Hand -	£195		
Componeer -	£245	Crowns for Implants	
Porcelain Veneers each	£400	Composite	£400
Emax Veneers- each	£545	PFM	£450
		Emax	£550

Full mouth rehabilitation will have wax-up cost and composite mock-up charged as an additional fee (composite mock build up per tooth)	£105	Zirconium	£600
Cosmetic wax-up is per tooth	£20		
		Perio Chip	
Bridges		Deep Scaling / Root Planing (perio treatment) per session	£140
Resin Bonded Bridge (Inlay/Onlay Bridge) per unit	£350	Each Perio Chip	£30
Porcelain Bonded Bridge per unit(tooth)	£425	Digital Impressions for NHS work	£80
Maryland or Rochette Bridge (including metal wings)	£450		
Maryland (including aesthetic wings) .	£550		
Dentures			
Acrylic Denture F/P (upper full and lower partial)	£850		
Acrylic Partial Denture	£400		
Upper and lower acrylic partial dentures	£785		
Full single arch acrylic denture	£495		
Both arches full acrylic dentures	£970		
Titanium frame with Acrylic(milled from digital imps) partial	£995		
Titanium frame with Acrylic(milled from digital imps) full arch	£1095		
Valplast(flexible) Denture (from digital Imps) 1-2 teeth	£565		
3+ teeth	£660		
Hybrid (valplast/ cr-co)	£1035		

Hybrid (valplast/Titanium)	£1295
Flexible denture (from analogue impressions) < 3 teeth	£420
Flexible denture (from analogue impressions) > 3 teeth	£590
Express next day service for denture additions	£50
Metal (Co/Cr) Based Acrylic Denture Partial	£795
Metal (Co/Cr) Based Acrylic Denture - Full	£895
Acrylic Reline	£100
Soft Reline	£180
Rebase	£220
Addition Single tooth	£70
Subsequent teeth	£50
Clasp	£85
Repair	£60
BRA	£130